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STATE OF KANSAS -
' STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CP-4
Give All Information Com; ly
ke Bequind ARdact WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver to:
Conservation Division
gtl.leo v, mission
Wichits, Kanses Sumner County. Sec_ 12 Twp.32 _ Rge (E) 4 __(w)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines c E
l | Lease Owner_ DONAID C, ;SLAWSON & KENNETH RUPP
[ | Lease Name . Bruce ‘A’ - Well No_ %1
! J Office Address._ 408 One Twenty Bldg., Wichita, Kansas
—‘——:'“—'— —"":‘—_‘— Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Rry Hole (2
! : Date well completed -24-65
I A li I3 -
pplication for plugging filed
: : Application for plugging approved : 11_2&-65
[ ‘ | Plugging commenced : 74,413 _11-24-65
‘ : Plugging completed. Kce — —2/4-65
T T T T T T T T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation D & A 2
J !
I ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19,
' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above es
Section Plat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well H, E. Hess, 1422 Elizabeth, Winfield, Ks. .
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_4392__Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water; oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ‘ CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM 10 size PUT IN PULLED OUT

8-5/8" 244" None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used

{n introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from________ feet to
—_ e feet for each plug set.

Mud to 265!, *% sack hulls, set plug; 20 sacks

reqular cement- mud to 40%; % sack hulls, set

plug; 8 sacks regular cement;

2 sacks reqular cement in rat hole WAL RN

dum?ﬁonuneoouuy. uss BACxofthhlheet)
Neme of muwng mw_S:MM_MCe =2 IDC, ,
Address 408 One Mwanty Building, Wichita, Kansas

A

STATE OF __KANSAS , COUNTY oF___ SEDGWICK s,

Donald C. Slawson (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. Soh.elpme'God.

(Signa - B
408 One Twenty Bldg., Wichita, Ks.
(Address)
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN T0 before me this 24th day of December' ,10.65
My commission expires__BIGUSEt 28, 1968 a ¥Friess Notary Public.




_Companyl
Farm:

Total Depth:

Commenced:
Completed:

Contxactor:

Casinq:

0-20
20-70
70~-244

244-625

625-780

780-186880
1880-1915
1915-2080
2050-2150
21502255
225%5-2570
2570-2627
2627-2687
2657-2849
2849-2962
2962-3000
3000-3082
3082-3269
- 3269-3535
3535-3556
3556-3608
3608--3920
3920-3931
3931-3934
3934-3999
3999-4019
4019-4293
4293-4353
4353-4370
4370-4392

STATE OF KANSAS
COURTY OF SBDGWICK

-4l 3010

'11-32— 4w

WELL 1OG

DONALD C. SLAWSON :
408 One Twenty Building
Wichita, Kansas

Bruce 'A' #l
C SW SE, SBection 12-32-4W
Sumner County, Kansas
4392

December ©, 1965
Decenber 24, 1965

Elev, 1249 K.B,

Slawson Drilling Co., Inc.
8-5/8" & 244' with 210 sacks of cement

Surface Clay

Shale & Shells

Lime & Shale

Shale & Shells

Lime

Lime & Shale

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Sand, Shale, Lime

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Shale

Lime & Shale

Shale & Shells

Shale & Lime

Lime

Sand

Shale

Lime

Shale & Lime

Lime '

Lire & Shale

Lime P /P
Lime & Shale %ﬁgﬂﬁlﬁﬁé?i
Lime s 7
Lime & Chert L
Lime Jﬂmsg

Lime & Shale Mo 1945
Shale & Lime T e

Sand GO T

)
)88,

)

Ny e wl

&y

I, Donald C, Slawson, of the Slawson Drilling Company, Ine., upon
oath state that the adove and foregoing is a true and cofftect copy
of the log of the Bruce 'A' #1 well.

DONALD *::.i STAWSON

Subscribed and' sworn to before me this 3rd day of January, 1966.

b

My Commission Expires:
August 25, 1968

él%up'bpncs:s;,%&uou;:yi“ “Public




